
141 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 618 0 0 3 205
142 TRICON Garage 11 586 -32 32 5 316
143 Rev Racing 2 505 -113 81 2 111
144 ThorSport Racing 98 490 -128 15 0 55
145 Spire Motorsports 7 445 -173 45 2 05
146 Spire Motorsports 71 430 -188 15 1 50
147 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 18 414 -204 16 0 22
148 CR7 Motorsports 9 411 -207 3 0 00
149 TRICON Garage 17 404 -214 7 0 00
1410 Niece Motorsports 45 402 -216 2 1 22
1411 ThorSport Racing 99 383 -235 19 0 00
1412 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 43 366 -252 17 0 00
1413 TRICON Garage 15 365 -253 1 0 11
1414 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 91 364 -254 1 0 01
1415 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 362 -256 2 0 00
1416 ThorSport Racing 88 319 -299 43 0 00
1417 Spire Motorsports 77 314 -304 5 0 00
1418 TRICON Garage 1 297 -321 17 0 00
1419 ThorSport Racing 13 293 -325 4 0 00
1420 TRICON Garage 5 277 -341 16 0 00
1421 Front Row Motorsports 38 271 -347 6 0 00
1422 Niece Motorsports 41 250 -368 21 0 00
1423 Rackley W.A.R. 25 249 -369 1 0 00
1424 Bret Holmes Racing 32 247 -371 2 0 00
1425 Niece Motorsports 42 233 -385 14 0 00
1426 Hill Motorsports 56 227 -391 6 0 00
1227 ThorSport Racing 66 201 -417 26 0 00
1428 Young's Motorsports 02 194 -424 7 0 00
1429 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 176 -442 18 0 00
1430 Freedom Racing Enterprises 76 164 -454 12 0 00
1431 Reaume Brothers Racing 22 141 -477 23 0 00
732 Henderson Motorsports 75 139 -479 2 0 00

1433 Young's Motorsports 146 131 -487 8 0 00
634 Floridian Motorsports 121 37 -581 94 0 00
335 FDNY Racing 28 31 -587 6 0 00
236 Rackley W.A.R. 26 28 -590 3 0 00
537 Young's Motorsports 20 25 -593 3 0 00
338 Roper Racing 04 24 -594 1 0 00
539 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 15 -603 9 0 00
140 CR7 Motorsports 97 14 -604 1 0 00
141 Young's Motorsports 12 11 -607 3 0 00
342 Reaume Brothers Racing 27 8 -610 3 0 00
343 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 5 -613 3 0 00
244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 3 -615 2 0 00
145 Motorsports Business

Management
67 2 -616 1 0 00

146 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 0 -618 2 0 00
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147 GK Racing 95 0 -618 0 0 00
148 Ryan Huff Motorsports 136 0 -618 0 0 00
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